The Chicago Manual of Style Online 2024 Subscription Rates

Higher Education Institutional Subscriptions

Classification Tier

Higher Ed—Very Large

Higher Ed—Large

Higher Ed—Medium

Higher Ed—Small

Higher Ed—Very Small

Higher Ed—Community College

Other Institutions

Primary and Secondary Schools K-12
Museum

Public Library—Main Branch

Public Library—Additional Branches
Government/Nonprofit—Small
Government/Nonprofit—Medium
Government/Nonprofit—Large
Government/Nonprofit—Very Large

Corporate Subscriptions

Corporation—Small
Corporation—Medium
Corporation—Large
Corporation—Very Large

Annual Rate
$1,796.00
$1,351.00

$781.00
$393.00
$281.00
$281.00

Annual Rate
$159.00
$281.00
$199.00
$139.00
$393.00
$781.00

$1,172.00
Custom pricing

Annual Rate
$1,737.00
$2,274.00
$4,548.00

Custom pricing

Individual Subscriptions Annual Rate
1-year S44.00
2-year $79.00
3-year $112.00
1-year bundle $79.00
2-year bundle $114.00
3-year bundle $147.00

1-year 2-year 3-year
Small-Group Subscriptions Price Per Member Price Per Member Price Per Member
2-5 members $44.00 $79.00 $112.00
6—-10 members $40.00 $72.00 $101.00
11-15 members $38.00 $67.00 $95.00
16—-20 members $35.00 $63.00 $90.00
21-50 members $33.00 $59.00 $84.00

Contact: The Chicago Manual of Style Online Help Desk
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