Higher Education	Institutiona	Subscriptions
migner rougation	msututiona	i Subscribtions

Classification Tier	Annual Rate
Higher Ed—Very Large	\$1,796.00
Higher Ed—Large	\$1,351.00
Higher Ed—Medium	\$781.00
Higher Ed—Small	\$393.00
Higher Ed—Very Small	\$281.00
Higher Ed—Community College	\$281.00

Other Institutions	Annual Rate
Primary and Secondary Schools K-12	\$159.00
Museum	\$281.00
Public Library—Main Branch	\$199.00
Public Library—Additional Branches	\$139.00
Government/Nonprofit—Small	\$393.00
Government/Nonprofit—Medium	\$781.00
Government/Nonprofit—Large	\$1,172.00
Government/Nonprofit—Very Large	Custom pricina

Corporate Subscriptions	Annual Rate
Corporation—Small	\$1,737.00
Corporation—Medium	\$2,274.00
Corporation—Large	\$4,548.00
Corporation—Very Large	Custom pricina

Individual Subscriptions	Annual Rate
1-year	\$44.00
2-year	\$79.00
3-year	\$112.00
1-year bundle	\$79.00
2-year bundle	\$114.00
3-year bundle	\$147.00

	1-year	2-year	3-year
Small-Group Subscriptions	Price Per Member	Price Per Member	Price Per Member
2–5 members	\$44.00	\$79.00	\$112.00
6–10 members	\$40.00	\$72.00	\$101.00
11–15 members	\$38.00	\$67.00	\$95.00
16–20 members	\$35.00	\$63.00	\$90.00
21–50 members	\$33.00	\$59.00	\$84.00

Contact: The Chicago Manual of Style Online Help Desk

Email: cmos@uchicago.edu; Phone: 1-877-705-1878 (US and Canada) or 1-773-753-3347 (International)

Published July 18, 2023. © The University of Chicago.